Blaas

Per il cantiere

ASPIRAPOLVERE GHIBLI POWER
WD 50 P

SKU: POWERWDS50P
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Blaas

Per il cantiere

Capacita

Voltaggio (V)
Frequenza
Leistungsaufnahme
Depressione
Rumorosita
Lunghezza cavo

Gewicht und Abmessungen

501

220-240V

50-60 Hz

1450 W

260 mbar

62 db(A)

10m

14,3 kg, 540x490x840 mm
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